
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA STATE OF; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type=
TAX SALE CERTIFICATES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199303020000
58491

03/02/1993
04:03:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

READ, LARRY
B

199303020000
58511

03/02/1993
04:03:03

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

READ, LARRY
B

199303020000
58501

03/02/1993
04:03:01

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

READ, LARRY
B

199303020000
58531

03/02/1993
04:03:05

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

READ, LARRY
B

199303020000
58521

03/02/1993
04:03:04

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

READ, LARRY
B

198709180003
02210

09/18/1987
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

CAMPBELL, J.
MICHAEL

151 614 8 47 Lot#:308
Book:8 Pg:47
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, RES.
10TH
ADDITION

199407190002
27761

07/19/1994
03:59:26

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

ZITO, JOSEPH Sec:08
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

201909170003
40520

09/17/2019
09:09:25

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor TAX SALE
CERTIFICATE
S

SIMS DENISE 3 47 Lot#:1 Blk:94
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:SAFFORD
S SHELBY


