Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA STATE OF; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= TAX SALE CERTIFICATES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303020000 58491	03/02/1993 04:03:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	READ, LARRY B						
199303020000 58511	03/02/1993 04:03:03	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	READ, LARRY B						
199303020000 58501	03/02/1993 04:03:01	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	READ, LARRY B						
199303020000 58531	03/02/1993 04:03:05	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	READ, LARRY B						
199303020000 58521	03/02/1993 04:03:04	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	READ, LARRY B						
198709180003 02210	09/18/1987 12:00:00	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	CAMPBELL, J. MICHAEL	151	614	8	47		Lot#:308 Book:8 Pg:47 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, RES. 10TH ADDITION
199407190002 27761	07/19/1994 03:59:26	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	ZITO, JOSEPH						Sec:08 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE
201909170003 40520	09/17/2019 09:09:25	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	TAX SALE CERTIFICATE S	SIMS DENISE			3	47		Lot#:1 Blk:94 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:SAFFORD S SHELBY